
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	DUMMIES	2026-03-01	to	2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,311.85
2026-03-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_EyHvoMk $2.85 $2,314.70
2026-03-07 Grant	to	Sahas txn_XGHOKd0 -$65.00 $2,249.70
2026-03-09 Grant	to	Vivaan	Pandey txn_5wH8bdz -$600.00 $1,649.70
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_V0HE6qg $4.02 $1,653.72
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_2zH9LBX $1.76 $1,655.48
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_4dHwlbK $5.16 $1,660.64
2026-03-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Khushi txn_V0HE6W6 -$50.00 $1,610.64
2026-03-10 Grant	to	William	Gu txn_OXHgGXl -$33.00 $1,577.64
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_QmHgBOW $0.56 $1,578.20
2026-03-11 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Accelerate txn_p5HJYPV $600.00 $2,178.20
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Reboot txn_NQHwq5l $50.00 $2,228.20
2026-03-13 Topup	of	grant	to	Vivaan	Pandey txn_d7Hg9b9 -$75.00 $2,153.20
2026-03-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Khushi txn_5wH85vo -$50.00 $2,103.20
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_JxH8KM0 $50.00 $2,153.20
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan txn_QmHgl4g -$2,153.00 $0.20
2026-03-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_9KHYqnL $212.50 $212.70
2026-03-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Sameer txn_PVH26z5 -$510.00 -$297.30
2026-03-23 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_rYHyr8r $2.61 -$294.69
2026-03-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Siege txn_nEHk9eB $510.00 $215.31
2026-03-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Ali	Mohamed txn_xQH0oEA -$0.50 $214.81

WITHDRAWN:	$3,536.50.	DEPOSITED:	$1,439.46. $214.81

YSWS	–	Dummies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Dummies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


